City of Gary
DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY INVESTMENT

BUILDING
Eddie Melton 401 Broadway Room 307 Florzell Hawkins Jr
Mayor Gary, IN 46402 Building Commissioner

(219) 881-1377
Fax: (219) 881-1425

CITY OF GARY LICENSED CONTRACTORS

Huggett-Betten Corporation Acoustical Ceiling 3470 Little Castle Dr Stevensville MI 49127 (269)

Indqstrial Contractors & Acoustical Ceiling 5655 Broadway St Merrillville IN 46410 (2’ 1F9;AM
];randenburg Industrial Service Asbestos 501 W. Lake St, Ste 204 Elmhurst IL 60126 63,1"2)1

Industrial Insulation Solution Asbestos 443 Conkey St Hammond IN 46324 EZ: 1:9)::\
Safe Environmental Corporation  Asbestos 10030 Express Dr, Ste AB Highland IN 46322 (922129-2)8 44
HMA Paving & Seal Coating, Asphalt | P.O. Box 1683 Portage IN 46324 (219)

Xrn’;rican Paving Services Asphalt | 6080 Eagle Ave Portage IN 60617 (H2 1,9)MM
Boyd Asphalt, Inc. Asphalt | 306 N400 E Valparaiso IN 46322 EZF 1’\9) N
Hobart Sealcoating Asphalt I 424 W 100 N Hobart IN 46410 (2, 1A9)M :
Site Services, Inc. Asphalt | 10117 Kennedy Ave Highland IN 46322 EZA 1H9):n B
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Oak Lawn Blacktop Paving Co Asphalt 1T 11125 W 189t P] Mokena IL 60448 (708)

D Anderson Paving, Inc. Asphalt II PO Box 600 South Holland 1L 60473 (‘7H(;8) o
Rose Paving, LLC Asphalt I 7300 W 100t PI Bridgeview IL 60433 (F7n0/8; B
G&G Asphalt Maintenance, Inc.  Asphalt 11 997 Kentucky St Gary IN 46402 (2A 1“9) B
Paul's Paving Asphalt 11 6824 Prairie Path Ln Merrillville IN 46410 EZ 11\9)FMA
BMW Blacktop, LLC Asphalt 11 2521 Wabash Ave Gary IN 46404 E2n 1,‘9)M "
Roy’s Paving & Solution Asphalt 1T 4220 W 166t St Oak Forest IL 60452 E7F08;n
Tully Brothers Pavement IL Z6A3/0)M :
Restoration, Inc. Asphalt 11 13700 S Archer Ave Lemont 60439 810-1600
Day's Asphalt Paving Asphalt 1T 855 Taft St Gary IN 46404 (219)
Advantage Paving Solutions Asphalt 11 20502 S Cherry Hill Rd Joliet IL 60433 ’(\7(18) inﬂ
Portage Paving, Inc. Asphalt II 101 Harmac Circle Wheeler IN 46393 (5 1 9;
Milestone Contractors North, Inc. ~ Asphalt 11 1700 E. Main St Griffith IN 46319 (:2: 1"9):::
Robert Balash Excavating Asphalt 11 4012 E 731 Ave Merrillville IN 46410 (219)
360 Degree Construction, LLC Asphalt 11 2763 W 57t Ave Merrillville IN 46410 (“2‘1"9)“ -
R & D Construction 1, Inc. Asphalt 11 1015 E 149t Ave East Chicago IN 46312 22 1’\9;““\
Sutton Asphalt, LLC Asphalt II 9001 Marquette St St John IN 46373 E7n(;8; o
Merrillville Awning Company Awning 1420 E 91st Dr Merrillville IN 46410 E£ 1F9)H o
Chesterfield Awning Awning 16999 Van Dam Rd South Holland IL 60473 (H7AO,8;MA
Absolutely Dry, LLC Board up 132 East Saemann Chesterton IN 46304 (FZA 1/9) ’
ATN Technology, Inc. Burglar/Fire Alarm 830 N Madison St Crown Point  IN 46307 £2A 1:9): fn:
Per Mar Security Services Burglar/Fire Alarm 1910 E Kimberly Rd Davenport IA 52807 (563) i
Midwestern Electric, Inc. Burglar/Fire Alarm 1620 East Chicago Ave East Chicago IN 46312 E2F 1A9;MA
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Communication Co of South
Bend, Inc

American Eagle Security, Inc.
Communication Company
Vivint, Inc.

AP Signature Renovations, LLC
J.B.'s Construction Services

Pole Barn Specialists

Higgins Construction, Inc.

M & R Construction
Imboden Construction Corp
Industrial Contractors &

NWI Carpentry, LLC

Mextel Communications, Inc.
ATN Technology, Inc.
Deerfield Construction Group,
LLC

Communication Company

KGPCo Services, LLC

Elite Fiber Optics

Revised 2/2024

Burglar/Fire Alarm
Burglar/Fire Alarm
Burglar/Fire Alarm
Burglar/Fire Alarm
Cabinet Installation
Cabinet Installation

Carpentry

Carpentry

Carpentry
Carpentry
Carpentry
Carpentry

Communication &
Sound

Communication &
Sound

Communication &
Sound

Communication &
Sound

Communication &
Sound

Communication &
Sound

5320 S Main St

6111 Harrison St Ste #126
5320 South Main St

4931 N300 W

206 W 57t Ave

129 N. Nichols St

8757 W Joliet Rd

1955 Glenwood Lansing
Rd

6464 Velvet Ave
416 E 100t N
5655 Broadway St
5919 W 41

2052 N Albany Ave

830 N Madison St

14927 New Ave

5320 South Main St

3305 Hwy 60 W

10029 Pacific Ave

South Bend
Merrillville
South Bend
Provo
Merrillville
Lowell
LaPorte

Chicago
Heights

Portage
Valparaiso
Merrillville
Gary

Chicago

Crown Point

Lockport

South Bend

Faribault

Franklin Park

IN

IN
UT
IN

IN
IL

IN
IL

IN

IL

IN

IL

46614
46410
46614
84604
46410
46356
46350

60411

46368
46383
46410
46408

60647

46307

60441

46614

55021

60131

(574)
993-6637

(219)

Ao~ el

Ann AnnANn

AN AAmA

(708)
418-8660

(219)
331-5093

mAA maAnA

447-9464

(219)
310-8706

(815)
588-1099

(574)
299-0020

(507)
334-2268

(630)
225-9454



SRU ELECTRIC, Inc.
A+ DATACOMM, Inc.

New Age Telecom, Inc.

J & K COMMUNICATIONS,
Inc.

Transportation System Partners
The Concrete Guys
J & E Concrete, LLC

American Paving Services
MCS ELECTRIC, LLC
KCS & Sons Concrete

T & A Gonzalez Concrete, Inc.

Lambert Concrete, Inc.

Kokosing Industrial, Inc.

Premium Concrete Services, Inc.

Pinnacle Concrete, LLC

H3 CONCRETE, Inc.

Glover and Sons, Inc.

FREDD CONSTRUCTION, Inc.
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Communication &
Sound

Communication &
Sound

Communication &
Sound

Communication &
Sound

Communication &
Sound

Concrete |

Concrete |

Concrete |
Concrete |
Concrete |

Concrete |

Concrete 1

Concrete |

Concrete |

Concrete |

Concrete |

Concrete |

Concrete |

680 Industrial Dr

5740 Central Ave Unit A

1600 Lake St

222 South Towerview Dr

8201 Southpark Ln
8220 Grand Blvd
6925 Osborne Ave

6080 Eagle Ave

8 Wood Ct

1942 McKinley St
504 Hoxie Ave

11125 Delaware Pkwy
6235 Westerville Rd

712 Richmond St Ste A

3515 169t St

1800 E. Joe Orr Rd

12351 Calumet Ave
123 E Lake St Ste 101

Cary

Portage

La Porte

Columbia City

Littleton
Merrillville

Hammond

Portage
Hebron

Gary
Calumet City

Crown Point

Westerville
Elkhart

Hammond

Chicago
Heights

Cedar Lake

Bloomingdale

IL

IN

IN

IN

CO

IN
IN

IN
IN

IL

OH

IN

IL

IN
IL

60013

46368

46350

46725

80120
46410
46402

46368
46341
46404
60409

46307
43081

46516

46323

60411

46303
60108

(847)
296-2810

(219)
472-1644

(219)
324-9900

(260)
244-7975

(720)
272-7875

(219)

(219)
(219)

~nr Aran

(708)

AAA A1NnA

(219)
663-7052

(614)

AdA mAAan

(574)
267-0196
(219)
407-4567
(708)
277-7816

(219)
365-9899

(630)

~noa ar

~



Concrete by Wagner, Inc.
Rose Paving, LLC

R&C Concrete Construction,

r v o~

G & G Asphalt Maintenance, Inc.

ACCI,LLC

Advantage Paving Solutions

1st American Construction/
Development, Inc.

Scurto Cement Construction
Luke Builds, LLC
DXV Remodeling, LLC

Scott Mlller Concrete

Milestone Contractors North, Inc.

Krilich Construction

360 Degree Construction, LLC
Neises Construction Corp

G. Wm Walker Construction
Roy’s Paving & Solution

C & S CONCRETE
CONSTRUCTION

Tully Brothers Pavement
Restoration, Inc.

BIG CONCRETE &

TN TN AT TA T TN

Doug & Steve Construction, Inc.
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Concrete |
Concrete 11
Concrete 11

Concrete 11

Concrete 11

Concrete 11

Concrete 11
Concrete 11
Concrete 11
Concrete 11
Concrete 11
Concrete 11
Concrete II
Concrete 11
Concrete II
Concrete 11

Concrete 11

Concrete 11

Concrete 11
Concrete 11

Concrete 11

13808 High Rd
7300 W 100t P1
316 Bluebird Ave
997 Kentucky St

1114 W Lincoln Hwy Ste
B

20502 S Cherry Hill Rd

6801 Melton Rd
389 Sola Dr

3592 N Hobart Rd
525 Gard Ln

6624 Joseph Ave
1700 E Main St
10621 State Line Rd
2763 W 57t Ave
PO Box 268

8760 Louisiana St
4220 W 166t St

7353 Mcconnell Ave

13700 S Archer Ave
6707 Broadway St
204 Division St

Lockport
Bridgeview
Crown Point

Gary
Schererville

Joliet

Gary
Gilberts
Hobart
Schererville
Portage
Griffith
Dyer
Merrillville
Crown Point
Merrillville
Oak Forest

Lowell

Lemont
Merrillville

Schererville

IL
IL
IN
IN

IN

IL

IN
IL
IN

IN
IN
IN

IN
IN
IL

IN
IL

IN
IN

60441
60455
46307
46402

46375

60433

46403
60136
46342
46375
46368
46319
46311
46410
46308
46410
60452

46356

60439
46410
46375

(219)
313-0507

(708)
478-7284

(219)
644-5504

(847)

1 mAaAA
ANrA oo

AFA AnOA

Arm mAAm

AN- mA-n

(219)
696-3228

(630)
810-1600

(219)

m A~ AA A~

(219)

AAA A11A



Sylvio Giannini Cement Work

Yoder & Yoder Concrete
Contractors, Inc.

KLF ENTERPRISES, Inc.

7227 Amherst, LLC
Donegal Services

JM Industrial Services, Inc.

ALLIANCE DEMOLITION &
EXC, Inc.

G E Marshall, Inc.

JACKSON DEMOLITION
SERVICE

N & T Auto Salvage
C Lee Construction Service, Inc.

Actin Contracting, LLC
Environmental Cleansing Corp
McAllister General Contractor
Chem Check, Inc.

Aavatar Enterprises, Inc.
Brandenburg Industrial Service

RICHARDSON DISPOSAL
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Concrete 11

Concrete 11

Demolition

Demolition

Demolition

Demolition

Demolition

Demolition

Demolition

Demolition

Demolition

Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition

Demolition

441 Junction Ave

3805 New Haven Ave

2300 W. 167t St

9812 Twin Creek Blvd
13011 Grant Rd

416 N. State Rd 55

9300 S Sangamon St

1351 Joliet Rd

1674 N 750 W
650 W 9th P1
1011 S Lake St

1102 E Columbia Dr
166125 Crawford Ave
10501-8a W 133rd Ave
8420 E. 137th Ave

3770 Vermont St

501 W. Lake St, Ste 204
7015 W 5th Ave

Schererville

Fort Wayne

Markham

Munster
Lemont

Hammond
Chicago
Valparaiso
Rochester

Gary

Gary

East Chicago

Markham
Cedar Lake
Hebron
Gary
Elmhurst

Gary

IN

IN

IL

IN

IL

IL

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN
IL
IN

IN
IL
IN

46375

46803

60428

46321

60439

46325

60620

46385

46975

46402

46403

46312
60428
46303
46341
46409
60126
46406

(219)
8659117

(260)
420-0005

(708)
331-4200

(219)
712-9722
(630)
321-8200
(219)
937-5075

(773)
995-7030

(219)
462-3415

(574)
542-2871

(219)
885-1086

(219)
888-9554

(219)
397-5020

~AA mAnn

O A~



B&S Recyclers

PRODIGY CONSTRUCTION,
LLC

Huggett-Betten Corporation
Paramount Painting

TSAR Construction
Kleckner Interior Systemic
Coates and Company

Big Star Electric, LLC

The State Group Industrial
Boender Electric

Lansing Electric, Inc.
KOUDER ELECTRIC, LLC
R&S Electrical, LLC

MC2 Electric, Inc.

Stray Voltage, LLC

Sweney Electric

Willis Electric

Wachter, Inc.

Cinco Electric, Inc.

C & W Electrical Services, LLC
MCS Electric, LLC

Deacon & Sons Electric CO
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Demolition

Drywall
Drywall
Drywall
Drywall
Drywall
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

7889 Van Emmon Rd

750 E Porter St

3470 Little Castle Dr
2010 N Jackson St
4592 E 104t Ave
1176 Domon Ln

304 Cleveland St

PO Box 225

13800 N Hwy 51
1145 Commercial Dr
18559 Willow Ln
5370 US HWY 6
505 Indiana Ave
1749 W Golf Rd #312
263 Wild Rose Rd
9111 Louisiana St
2824 Central Dr
16001 W 99t St

834 S Arthur Ave
708 N Harvey St
8 Wood Ct

3675 Virginia St

Yorkville

Crown Point
Stevensville
Crown Point
Crown Point
Chesterton
Gary
Schererville
Evansville
Schererville
Lansing
Portage
Lowell

Mt Prospect
Genoa City
Merrillville
Gary
Lenexa

Arlington
Heights

Griffith
Hebron

Gary

IL

MI
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IL
IN
IN
IL
WI
IN
IN
KS

IL
IN
IN
IN

60560

46307
49127
46307
46307
46304
46404
46375
47725
46372
60438
46368
46365
60056
53128
46410
46407
66219

60005
46319
46341
46409

(219)
213-2136

(269)

A~ nnnn

A O~

AFA NN

N~ Annn

632-1800
(219)

A~ AN~ -

AN mroa



Big Rock Electrical & Energy, Electrical 149 Davidson Ct Taylorsville NC 28681 (704)

r v o~

11301 McCarthy Rd, Palos (708)
Kayla Electric Company Electrical Park Palos Park IL 60464 361-5000
Midwestern Electric, Inc. Electrical 1620 East Chicago Ave East Chicago IN 46408 SZA 1 9)‘ N
Five Star Technologies, LLC Electrical 2129 Taney PI, Ste A Gary IN 46404 2 1"9)
Sargent Electric Company Electrical 601 E. Chicago Ave East Chicago IN 46312 (j2 1"92':"
Just Better Service, Inc. Electrical 4646 Lincoln St Gary IN 46408 (£ 19) -
Elec-Trific Electrical 1110 Eaton St Hammond IN 46320 (,2’\ 1"9; o
Four Seasons Heating & Air (—7~(;8)MM
Conditioning Electrical 9934 AS 76th Ave Bridgeview IL 60455 581-3017
Economy Construction/Elect Htg  Electrical 2928 E 4t PI Highland IN 46322 (219)
Green Light Electric, LLC Electrical 1827 E Commercial Ave Lowell IN 46356 E2A 1A9) a
RPX, LLC Electrical 2600 W 49t Aye Hobart IN 46342 (,ZH 119)M B
Kaas Services Electrical 8024 Richard St Highland IN 46322 §2n 1:9)::
FAMCO ENTERPRISES, LLC Electrical 201 E 5t Ave Gary IN 46402 .(521129—2181 )
JOHN BURNS (708)
CONSTRUCTION CO Electrical 17601 Southwest Hwy Orland Park IL 60467 326-3545
Electrical Dynamics 2 Electrical 2295 Ellsworth St Gary IN 46404 (219)
Emcor Hyre Electric Company Electrical 2655 Garfield Ave Highland IN 46322 (Z 1A9) o
MKD Electric Electrical 2590 Alft Ln, Unit A Elgin IL 60124 25;:7)/ -
Wheeler Electric CO Electrical 10 1/2 E 36t P1 Hobart IN 46342 ('2“ 1"9;“ h
Great Lakes Ltd Electrical 1175 Rak Rd Burns Harbor  IN 46304 E2/ 1"9)"’"”
Electrical Construction & Desi Electrical 128 S East St No 1363 Crown Point  IN 46307 E2n 1H9)M B
Lincoln Electric Electrical 7127 Ash Ave Gary IN 46403 {2 f9) o

A AN~~~
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Evorik Electric

I & P Electric, Inc.

Lightning Electric
Meade Electric

Terry Electric
K & B Electric
Gary Electric

A/E Electric Company

Austgen Electric, Inc.

DUBAK ELECTRICAL GROUP

Concordia-Triad

Concordia-Triad

A & J Electric Company
ACMS Group, Inc.
Continental Electric CO., Inc.

DUNNING ELECTRICAL
SERVICES

Meyers Companies, Inc.

E Flowers & Sons Electric
U Go Electric CO., Inc.
BERRY ELECTRIC

Sunrun Installation Service, Inc.

Revised 2/2024

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

371 Kairns Dr
11148 Virginia St

7331 Jackson Ave
1741 Summer St

2585 Jackson St
3552 Tyler St
1159 W 10t St

POBOX 1186

801 E Main St

10 Beach Ave

361 Randy Rd Ste 101
361 Randy Rd Ste 101

9003 Patterson St
10769 Broadway #333
9501 E 5th Ave

6809 W Irving Park Rd
100 N Griffith Blvd

2236 Hendricks St
3635 W Ridge Rd
1201 Morris Ave

21 Worlds Fair Dr

Crown Point

Crown Point

Hammond

Hammond

Gary
Gary
Hobart

Griffith
Griffith
Lagrange
Carol Stream

Carol Stream

St. John
Crown Point

Gary
Chicago
Griffith

Gary
Gary
Berkeley

Somerset

IN
IN

IN
IN

IN
IN
IN

IN
IL
IL
IL

IN
IN
IN

IL
IN

IN
IL

NJ

46307
46307

46324
46320

46407
46408
46342

46319
46319
60526
60188
60188

46373
46307
46403

60634

46319

46404
46408
60163

8873

AAA Amrm

(219)

NAAN AANa

(601)

(219)
924-9795

219)

(708)

AN meAn

AN meAn

(773) 814-3337
(219) 662-2380
(219) 938-3460

(773) 282-3330
(219) 924-1999

(219) 949-1494
(219) 884-8888
(708) 547-9300

(732) 823-7230



Foster Electric

CEOR ELECTRIC HEATING &
COOLIN

Deem, LLC
Amps & Volts Electric, Inc.

Total Service Telecom, Inc.

CIRCUIT SOLUTIONS, LLC

Bellsom Electric
ClJ Electrical, LLC
Total Electric, Inc.

Champion Technology Services

CBA Morris Inc dba Austin Elec
N D M Electric

Base Electrical Services, LLC
Martell Electric, LLC

Jefferson Electric

XL Industrial Services/KB Elec
IMG Development, LLC

Ajax Electric

All Services Electric

Circle R Electric

ABCO Electrical Construction
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Electrical

Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

8344 Kennedy Ave

1149 Clark Rd
PO Box 41
755 W Chicago St

531 Bonnie Ln

397 WEST 550 NORTH

6809 Columbia Ave Ste G

5100 Tennesse St
16308 107t Ave
3608 W 73rd Ct

131 Airport Dr Unit A

24-169t St

575 W 84t Dr
4601 Cleveland Rd
2950 E Hanna Ave
P O BOX 549

5111 Academy Dr
8459 Lakewood St
1119 N Main St
5740 Central Ave
817 S Kildare Ave

Highland

Gary
Fishers
Valparaiso

Elk Grove
Village

Valparaiso

Hammond
Gary
Orland Park
Merrillville

Joliet
Hammond
Merrillville
South Bend
Indianapolis
LaPorte
Lisle

Gary
Crown Point
Portage
Chicago

IN

IN
IN
IN

IL
IN

IN

IL
IN

IL
IN
IN

IN
IN
IL
IN

IN
IL

46322

46404
46037
46383

60007
46385

46324
46409
60467
46410

60431
46324
46410
46628
46227
46350
60532
46403
46307
46368
60624

(219) 838-2218

(219) 902-3136
(317) 860-2990
(219) 462-3873

(312) 376-3120
(219) 242-3606

(219) 554-1100
(219) 678-9102
(708) 226-9016
(219) 810-3135

(815) 744-1147
(219) 487-1686
(219) 756-1233
(574) 271-5000
(317) 418-3917
(219) 362-8005
(630) 675-2741
(708) 769-8567
(219) 374-6269
(219) 762-5588
(773) 826-2600



Electric Power Solution, LLC Electrical 9200 Thiel St St John IN 46373 (708)

Hawk Enterprises, Inc. Electrical 1850 E North St Crown Point  IN 46307 (219)
M J Electric, LLC Electrical 200 W Frank Pipp Dr Iron Mountain MI 49801 (/9,(;6)MM
Sunrun Installation Services, Inc.  Electrical 271 Wellington Rd South ~ Somerset NJ 8873 (H9Hl 7;AM
C3M POWER SYSTEM, LLC Electrical 1030 Hampton Park blvd Capifol MD 20743 a40;mm
Lighthouse Electric Service Electrical 5032 Stone Ave i;ortage IN 46368 E2 1,9; B
Boersma Electric, Inc. Electrical 7718 170th P1 Tinley Park IL 60477 (?OS; B
Gibson Electric Electrical 425 N Lake St Gary IN 46403 (AZA 1F9) -
Rich's Electric, Inc. Electrical 4662w 1100n Wheatfield IN 46392 E£ 1"9)“"“
H & T Electrical Services, LLC Electrical 17239 W 400 S North Judson  IN 46366 25“7"4)' o
Kone, Inc. Elevator/Escalator ONE KONE COURT Moline IL 61265 (“3’(;9)" B
101 Mobility Elevator/Escalator 1454 E 86th Place Merrillville IN 46410 E2r 1 9),“
Hoosierland Excavating, LLC Excavating 18941 New Rd South Bend IN 46614 (~5—7ﬁ4) o
New (24
Geo-Solutions, Inc. Excavating 1250 5th Ave Kensington PA 15068 733-7273
Grimmer Construction, Inc. Excavating 2619 Main St Highland IN 46322 (219)
Direct Push Analytical Corp. Excavating 4N969 Old LaFox Rd St. Charles IL 60175 (“5" 1‘33 a
Krooswyk Trucking & Excavating 9731 Indianapolis Blvd Highland IN 46322 (HZA 1"9)"'""‘
arahaﬁ’s Trucking & Excavating Excavating PO Box 70 Crown Point  IN 46307 5 1 9)F o
American Paving Services, Inc. Excavating 6080 Eagle Ave. Portage IN 46368 E7H08)F h
Northern Indiana Mechanical Excavating 3311 E 15t Ave Gary IN 46403 ’(\2/ i\9)F -
MCS ELECTRIC, LLC Excavating 8 Wood Court Hebron IN 46341 ("2' 1A9) o
G E Marshall, Inc. Excavating 1351 Joliet Rd Valparaiso IN 46385 EZ 1A9) -
Delta III, Inc. Excavating 2063 W 1250 S Hanna IN 46340 (2/ ;9; o

Revised 2/2024



Roto Rooter Service Company

ZIESE & SONS EXCAVATING,
Inc.

Portage Paving, Inc.

Kokosing Industrial, Inc.

Olthoft, Inc.

Dyer Construction Company, Inc.

C Lee Construction Service, Inc.
Neises Construction Corp
McAllister General Contractor
Chem Check, Inc.

R V Sutton, Inc.

SCS Environmental Contracting

Metro Excavating Corporation

HIS Constructors, Inc.
Robert Balash Excavating
Biesen Excavating

VIRIDIAN ENTPERPRISES,

AMERICAN EAGLE
SECURITY, Inc.

Fox Valley Fire & Safety CO

Revised 2/2024

Excavating

Excavating
Excavating

Excavating

Excavating
Excavating
Excavating
Excavating
Excavating
Excavating
Excavating
Excavating

Excavating

Excavating
Excavating
Excavating

Excavating

Extinguisher,
Suppression Inspect
& Maintenance

Extinguisher,
Suppression Inspect
& Maintenance

2300 Hammond Dr

6929 W. 109th Ave
101 Harmac Circle

6235 Westerville Rd

1800 East Joe Orr Rd
1716 Sheftield Ave
1011 S Lake St

PO Box 268

10501-8A W 133rd Ave
8420 E. 137th Ave

175 W 1050 N

PO Box 8980

14822 Wicker Ave

9295 N Frontage Rd
4012 E 731 Ave

521 E Ridge Rd
3810 W Addison St

6111 Harrison St Ste #126

2730 Pinnacle Dr

Schaumburg

Crown Point
Wheeler
Westerville

Chicago
Heights

Dyer

Gary

Crown Point
Cedar Lake
Hebron
Chesterton
Fort Wayne
Cedar Lake

Fairland
Merrillville
Griftith
Chicago

Merrillville

Elgin

IL

IN
IN
OH

IL
IN
IN
IN

IN

IN
IN

IN
IN
IL

IN

IL

60173

46307
46393
43081

60411
46311
46403
46308
46303
46341
46304
46898
46303

46126
46410
46319
60618

46410

60124

(224)

A~ a4

(219)
663-2625
(219)

m_— A~

(614)

AdA mmAN

(708)
758-6540

N~ AN

(317)284-119
6219)942-015
2219)838-066
£773)799—969

(219)980-117
7

(847)695-599
0



J&J Revolution, LLC

Simmons Services, LLC

Rojas Fencing & Decking, LLC

Hammond Fence Of Indiana
I F C Fence

Wunder Company, Inc.

Fence Masters, Inc.

Must Buy Enough Fence dba
MBE Fence, Inc.

Reeves Fence Services, Inc.
RASK LIFE SAFETY, LLC
Fox Valley Fire & Safety Co

AMERICAN EAGLE
SECURITY, Inc.

Valley Fire Protection Systems

Central States Auto Sprinkler

F E Moran Inc Fire Protection
Ryan Fire Protection, Inc.
Shambaugh & Son L P

Hill Fire Protection

Revised 2/2024

Fence Erection
Fence Erection
Fence Erection

Fence Erection

Fence Erection

Fence Erection

Fence Erection

Fence Erection

Fence Erection

Fire Alarm, Sprinkler
Insp. & Maintenance.

Fire Alarm, Sprinkler
Insp. & Maintenance

Fire Alarm, Sprinkler
Insp. & Maintenance.

Fire Alarm, Sprinkler
Insp. & Maintenance.

Fire Sprinkler

Fire Sprinkle
Fire Sprinkle
Fire Sprinkle
Fire Sprinkler

2488 Howard St.

5361 US Hwy 6, Ste B
1044 N Indiana St
5720 Columbia Ave

3800 Arthur St.

3200 E Ridge Rd

20400 Cottage Grove Ave

3S340 Rockwell St
7602 W Lincoln Hwy

203 WEST STATE RD
130

2730 Pinnacle Dr

6111 Harrison St Ste #126

101 N Raddant Rd
3740 California St

2165 SHERMER RD,
Suite D

9740 E 148t St
7614 Opportunity Dr
2739 Gettysburg Ct

Lake Station
Portage
Griffith

Hammond
Gary

Lake Station

Chicago
Heights

Warrenville

Crown Point

Valparaiso

Elgin

Merrillville

Batavia

Blue Island

Northbrook
Noblesville
Fort Wayne
Franklin Park

IN
IN
IN
IN

IN

IN

IL

IL
IN

IL

IL
IL

IL
IN

IL

46405
46368
46319
46320

46408

46405

60428

60555
46307

46385

46402

46410

60510
60400

60062
46060
46825
60131

(219)554-920
6219)33 1-983
E219)313—783
6219)933-468
g219)895—840

(219)962-857
3

(708)758-525
0
(708)223-570
0

(219)322-784
(219)531-016
7

(847)695-599
0
(219)980-117
7
(219)472-008
3

(708)489-940

(847)498-487
0

(317)770-710
(260)487-777
(847)288-510



Decks LLC
Master Tile, Inc.

Lincoln Electric

G S FLOORDESIGNS, Inc.

Industrial Contractors &

-

Direct Floors, LLC

Above All Overhead Door, Inc.

Express Door of Porter County
Feldco Factory Direct, Inc.
Security Door, Inc.

Yancey Build & CO, LLC
Wilson General Contracting
American Steel Carports, Inc.
Steel City Builders, LLC
PORTER BROS, LLC

NU KREATIONS, Inc.

Lakeside Partners

3B's Contracting, Inc.

Pioneer Contractors Ato Z, LLC

Clear Contractors

Spectrum Investors Group

Revised 2/2024

Flooring
Flooring

Flooring

Flooring
Flooring

Flooring

Garage Door/Garages
Garage Door/Garages
Garage Door/Garages
Garage Door/Garages

GC Limited
GC Limited
GC Limited
GC Limited
GC Limited

GC Limited

GC Limited
GC Limited
GC Limited
GC Limited

GC Limited

3610 East 10th Ave
1205 West Lincoln Hwy
7127 Ash Ave

845 W University Dr
5655 Broadway St
13000 W. 83rd P1.
19862 Cline St

316 E316 N, Ste 2
125 E Oakton

2733 Samuelson Rd
8333 Hickory Ave
2220 beech St Unit 104
457 N Broadway St.
1011 Virginia St
9019 W 133 RD AVE

4839 IVY ST

8525 Lake Shore Dr.
4933 Tod Ave

741 N 200 W

6827 Kennedy Ave

910 S. Michigan Ave.,
#1019

Gary
Merrillville
Gary

Arlington
Heights

Merrillville
Schererville
Lowell
Valparaiso
Des Plaines
Portage
Gary
Valparaiso
Joshua
Gary

Cedar Lake

East Chicago

Gary
East Chicago
Valparaiso

Hammond

Chicago

IN

IN

IL
IN

IN
IN
IL
IN
IN
IN
X
IN
IN

IN
IN
IN
IN

IL

46403
46410
46403

60004
46410
46375
46356
46383
60018
46368
46403
46383
76058
46407
46303

46312

46403
46312
46385
46323

60605

(219)221-572
7

(219)738-290
(219)644-902
(847)394-400
0

(219)962-101
(1219)227-810
E219)798-711
(nz 19)764-800
2708)437-410
E844)454-366
E470)602—515
{219)405-522
{866)730-986
(F219)614-798
(:219)689—1 14

(219)313-178
(219)973-526
5

(219)427-277
(‘219)406—430
E219)319-200
§219)614-808



SERVICEMASTER BY

ATy T

HONEY-DO EXPERTS LLC

J & F General Contractors

S AJ CONSTRUCTION
SERVICES

Porch Construction, LLC

Land Bank Builders & Assoc Inc
Myers Builders

Five Star Remodeling, LLC

CREATIVE CARPET &
FLOORING, Inc.

Just Better Service, Inc.

Willard Enterprises, LLC

Hixon Home Improvements CO.,
Inc.

Favela Homes, LLC

Delmar Builders

Booras Builders, LLC
Brotherhood Builders, LLC
INNOVATIVE DECKS
MATRIX CONSTRUCTION,
YSiYg;ature Corp Of Indiana
Temple Builders

Rila, LLC

Revised 2/2024

GC Limited
GC Limited

GC Limited

GC Limited
GC Limited
GC Limited
GC Limited
GC Limited

GC Limited
GC Limited

GC Limited

GC Limited
GC Limited
GC Limited

GC Limited
GC Limited
GC Limited
GC Limited
GC Limited
GC Limited
GC Limited

326 Melton Rd
670 N Montgomery

1133 Van Buren St

201 E 5th Ave
12964 Monroe Pl
518 S. Hancock St.
4802 Alexander Ave
2758 Willowdale Rd

2315 45th Street
4646 Lincoln St

1991 Willowcreek

3737 Ridge Rd
3571 W 74t Ct
15255 S 94th Ave Suite

~nn

921 Broadway

7581 Murrelet st

6926 W 183 Street

2301 Cline Ave Suite 103
669 N 202 West

308 E 21st Ave

250 N Main st

Burns Harbor

Gary

Gary

Gary
Crown Point
Gary
East Chicago

Portage

Highland
Gary

Portage

Highland
Merrillville
Orland Park

Chesterton
Hobart
Tinley Park
Schererville
Valparaiso
Gary

Crown Point

IN
IN

IN

IN
IN
IN

IN

IN
IN

IN

IN
IN
IL

IN
IN
IL
IN
IN
IN
IN

46304
46403

46407

46402
46307
46407
46312
46368

46322
46408

46368

46322
46410
60462

46304
46343
60477
46375
46385
46407
46307

(219)476-222
E773)344-247
(/219)781—600
8

(219)805-738
4

(219)218-455
(‘219)885—975
E219)455-012
(/219)963-811
{1219)595-556

(219)629-399
(219)762-914
1

(219)838-871
8

(708)228-649
(815)735-732
(219)477-192
3

(219)718-697
{708)932-192
(‘219)515—206
(1219)746-896
E3 12)581-762
§219)779-743



Acculevel, Inc.

Reliable Properties
Improvements, LLC

Serranos Remodeling
Affordable Realties, LLC
SES Skyline Construction
Majestic Builders, LLC

Gough, Inc.

Tuff Shed
JWM CAPITAL, LLC
Bella Vista, LLC

Stan's Painting & Decorating

Seasons Construction
Management, LLC

Marshall Construction

Absolute Construction
Havmack Construction, Inc.
Wealth & Self, LLC

D & R Construction

Langley Construction, Inc.

Orduno’s General Construction,

LLC

Northwest Indiana Environment

Revised 2/2024

GC Limited

GC Limited
GC Limited
GC Limited
GC Limited
GC Limited
GC Limited

GC Limited
GC Limited
GC Limited
GC Limited

GC Limited
GC Limited

GC Limited
GC Limited
GC Limited
GC Limited
GC Limited

GC Limited

GC Limited

9495 N Waldron Rd

6824 Calumet Ave
4140 Olcott Ave

753 Commodore Lane
P.O. Box 322

7390 Broadway

2200 East 88th Drive

1777 S Harrison ST. Ste
PO BOX 1061
8433 Walmunt Dr

440 Sullivan St

1773 Broadacre Rd
1852 Sager Rd

954 Kennedy Ave

1137 167t St

4809 Harrison St

777 Hanley St

10295 rolling meadows Ct

3072 W. 55th Ave

660 Morningside Dr

Rossville

Hammond
East Chicago
Chesterton
Griffith
Merrillville
Merrillville

Denver
Schererville
Munster

Hobart

Crown Point

Valparaiso

Schererville
Hammond
Gary

Gary
Westville

Merrillville

Crown Point

IN

IN

IN
IN
IN
IN

CO
IN
IN
IN

IN
IN

IN
IN
IN
IN
IN

IN

46065

46324
46312
46304
46319
46410
46410

80210
46375
46321
46342

46307
46383

46375
46324
46408
46404
46391

46410

46307

(866)669-334

(219)803-784
5

(219)413-416
6219)201-295
2219)884—098
E219)884-029
£219)756—220

(303)

e~ a

(219)

ran An-A

(219)

(219)
(219)
779-7579

(219)

AN mAA~

(219)
864-5900

(219)

AFrA N

(219)

A~ OrnaA
ANn- aArFa

AN o

(219)
487-1696

(219)
743-9160



(219)

Olson Construction Management ~GC Limited 2701 W45th Ave Gary IN 46408 427-1618
Trusted Restoration, LLC GC Limited 12663 Waterford Dr. Lemont IL 60439 (708)
HOLLADAY CONST GROUP, (219)
LLC GC Limited 3454 Douglas Rd #250 South Bend IN 46635 764-8278
CROWN CONSTRUCTION (219)
CONTRACTING GC Limited 560 N Indiana Ave Crown Point  IN 46307 488-2400
McGowan Construction GC Limited 4948 Virginia St Gary IN 46409 (219)
(219)
DE boer Egolf Corp GC Limited 5772 Melton Rd Portage IN 46368 763-9700
(219)
Smith Homes GC Limited PO Box 2902 Gary IN 46403 576-2185
(219)
RICHARDSON DISPOSAL GC Limited 7015 W 5t Ave Gary IN 464006 944-4999
WcW Remodeling, Inc. GC Limited 651 Woodcrest Ln Lemont IL 60439 (630)
Unique Exteriors, Inc. GC Limited 2300 Samuelson Rd Portage IN 46368 (219)
BBT CUSTOM HOMES INC/ (219)
BBT CONST GC Limited 13019 Wicker Ave Cedar Lake IN 46303 374-7324
The Heartland Group General (219)
Contractors, LLC GC Limited 1050 Broadway St, Ste 7 Chesterton IN 46304 413-3010
Service Doctor/R&j Home GC Limited 5150 E. Lincoln Hwy Merrillville IN 46410 (219)
The Woodshop, Inc. GC Limited 6430 W Lincoln Hwy Crown Point  IN 46307 (219)
C&C Iron Work, Inc. GC Limited 6409 Hendricks St Merrillville IN 46410 (219)
Absolute Builders GC Limited 1700 Imperial St Hobart IN 46342 (219)
Region Home Buyers GC Limited 200 W Glen Park Ave Griffith IN 46319 (219)
Professional services, LLC GC Limited 5935 Home Run Ave Portage IN 46368 (219)

mAN o~

Revised 2/2024



ABCO, LTD

Kan Project Management &

Construction

Vectra Market Solution
The Ross Group

K Sparks INC.

Jaguar Buildings, LLC

International Quality Contracting

Vesta Housing Solutions, LLC

dba: Vesta Modular

Prewitt Construction Co, Inc.

KUSIAK CONSTRUCTION, Inc.

THIENEMAN

CONSTRUCTION INC

Stojkovich, Inc.
Griffin Builders, LLC

Meca Engineering Corporation

Property Liquidators

Tonn & Blank Construction, LLC

Ryan Construction, Inc.
Rossi Construction

BCM LLC

PMJ ENTERPRISES, Inc.

Revised 2/2024

GC Limited

GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited

GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited

GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited

GC Unlimited

GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited

3332 W Foster AVE

7130 E 15t Ave

8905 W 187t St, Ste 100
5901 Carlson Ave

3353 Toscana Ct

6455 S. 500 E.
24225 S. Volbrecht Rd.

155 Kirkland Circle, Ste
500

527 N. Montgomery St

1235 Summer St

17219 Foundation
Parkway

2129 S East Street, 2nd
5202 W 166t St

5655 Broadway St

3715 Washington St

1623 Greenwood Ave

401 W 82nd P]

228 W Lincoln Hwy #238
666 Dundee Rd Ste 1101
4122 W Grand Ave

Chicago

Gary
Mokena
Portage

Valparaiso

Wolcottville

Crete

Oswego

Gary

Hammond

Westfield
Crown Point
Matteson
Merrillville
Gary
Michigan City
Merrillville
Schererville
Evanston

Chicago

IL

IN
IL
IN
IN

IN
IL

IL
IN

IN
IN
IL
IN
IN

IN
IN
IL
IL

60625

46403
60448
46368
46385

46795
60417

60543
46403

46320

46074
46307
60428
46410
46408
46360
46410
46375
60201
60651

FAA Annn

(219)
973-6222

(608)
(219)

A AnAA

PRI PPN

(574)
360-6419

(708)

AN AN oA~

(630)
972-0500

(219)

AAN A~

(219)
923-3007

(219)
947-4700
(219)

(847)

(219)

~A

NAnm AAAnN

E RPN N1
mAm Ao

AAMm mA



Shining Light Maintenance, LLC
Agee Concrete & Construction

B & B Realty Group

RTC Contracting/Heritage Homes

ACMS Group, Inc.
Judd & Son Chimney &

Leopardo Companies, Inc.

RIM Construction Consultants,
i{ L ROOFING, Inc.

DMG Exteriors

Quarter Circle JK Ranch
ROBAK CONSTRUCTION, Inc.
Brooker Contracting, LLC
Perfection Decorating Co.

New Way Projex, Inc.

Precision Builders, Inc.

D & T Drilling, Inc.

Sims Remolding Solutions
Holloway. Lumber &

Energy C’heck Inc/Four Seasons
Aegean Construction CO

Momper Insulation

Trim-A-Seal Of Indiana, Inc.

Revised 2/2024

GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited

GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited

GC Unlimited

456 Marshall St

8515 Taney Street
6253 S. Michigan Ave
2 Dumas St

10769 Broadway #333
8610 Marquette St

5200 Prairie Stone
Parkway

1949 Harder Ct.
6012 E MICHIGAN
‘3\1Y(SérGrand Trunk Rd
4310 W Ridge Rd

105 E 6 TH Ave

1827 E Commercial Ave.

2343 west 20th P1.
7571 Windover Way
5660 Cleveland St.
10489 McKinley Hwy
2461 PROSPECT
300 W. Ridge Rd.
1361 E. 86t PI.

9525 Tyler St.

797 N Madison St.

1500 Polk St.

Gary
Merrillville
Chicago
Valparaiso
Crown Point
Schererville

Hoffman
Estates

Schererville
Michigan City
Valparaiso
Gary

Gary

Lowell

Gary
Titusville
Merrillville
Osceola
Gary

Gary
Merrillville
Crown Point

Crown Point

Gary

46404
46410
60628
46383
46307
46375

60152
46375
46360
46383
46408
46402
46356
46404
32780
46410
46561
46407
46408
46410
46307
46307

46407

ran AN~

AN~ A

A AANnA

(224)
385-4007

(630)

AAMm A oAn

(219)

AmA AAN

(219)286-735
(219)765-526
(708)

~ANn A oan

(219)

(219)
(773)

(219)
(574)

M~ AnAN

(219)

Amm AnNAN

(219)

P BRI

(219)

A A~

(219)

Ann A1 AN

(219)

oA -

(219)
883-2180

~

an



Belfor USA Group DBA Belfor

Property Restoration

Home Depot Usa, Inc.

Kraay Landis, Inc.

Alex Metz Sewers, Inc.
SPARTAN COMPANIES 300,

r v o~

Superior Truss & Panel, Inc.

Rowe's Construction

Kas Construction, Inc.
LGS Plumbing

A PLUS CONSTRUCTION &
PLUMBING

First Metropolitan Builders
KCS Construction

Larson-Danielson Construction

Powers & Sons Construction CO

Hasse Construction Company
River City Construction, LLC

Burling Builders

Browntown Construction Service

Gorman General Contractors,

r v o~

Revised 2/2024

GC Unlimited

GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited

GC Unlimited

GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited

GC Unlimited

GC Unlimited

GC Unlimited

GC Unlimited

GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited

8267 Wright St.
2455 Paces Ferry Rd. C-12

Lic Mgmt

518 S Hancock St. #2787
1601 Louisiana St.

116 W 100 S

7592 E. Melton Rd .

643 New Jersey St.
833 W Lincoln Hwy., Ste.

112W

1110 E Summit St.

247 Crestview Ln.
300 West Ridge Rd.

8332 Kennedy Ave.

302 Tyler St.

2636 West 15t Ave.
10 Lincoln Ave.

101 Hoffer Ln.
44 W 60th St

934 E. 21st. Avenue
200 N Main Street

Merrillville

Atlanta
Gary
Gary
Richmond
Gary

Gary

Schererville

Crown Point

Crown Point
Gary
Highland
LaPorte

Gary
Calumet City
East Peoria
Chicago
Gary

Oregon

IN

GA
IN
IN
UT
IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN
IL
IL
IL
IN
WI

46410

30339
46403
46407
84333
46403

46403

46375
46307

46307

46408

46322

46350

46404
60409
61611
60621
46407
53575

(219)
641-3333

(770)
433-8211

(219)
(219)

NnnA A~ A
Amm AmaA

AAN AaAnn

(219)712-850
(219)865-795
5

(219)663-217
(219)743-247
5

(219)981-150
0

(219)838-759
3
(219)362-212
7
(219)949-310
0

(708)862-245
(ﬂ309)694-312
E3 12)907-789
(‘219)938—857
(:608)835-709



GARIUP CONSTRUCTION CO
DAD Properties, LLC

Anderson & Anderson
Construction & Consulting

Gary Material Supply, LLC

KGPCo Services, LLC
Rieth-Riley Construction Co
ACT Investments

R Carlson & Sons, Inc.

Professional Building Services

C Lee Construction Services, Inc.

United Services
FBI Buildings, Inc.
Total Service Telecom, Inc.

Berglund Construction

RESTORE NORTH SHORE

Henn & Sons Construction Serv
J M D Construction

Chester, Inc.

Griffin Builders, LLC
Evergreen Construction

D.T. Carpentry Corp

Performance Services, Inc.

Revised 2/2024

GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited

GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited

GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited

GC Unlimited

GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited

3965 Harrison St
3930 Main Street

901 E Summit St, STE B
7318 W 15th Ave

3305 Highway 60 W
7500 W 5th Ave
5195 Jefferson St
19140 104th Avenue
510 Cass St.

1011 S Lake St

500 East Ridge Rd
3823 W 1800 S

531 Bonnie Ln

8410 S Chicago Ave

310 Maple Row

13733 Wicker Ave
1357 Grant St

555 Eastport Center Dr
2202 W 166t St

566 W Lake St Ste.400
516 Foote St Suite 3
4670 Haven Point Blvd

Gary
East Chicago

Crown Point

Gary

Faribault
Gary

Gary
Mokena
Crete

Gary
Griffith
Remington
Elk Grove
Chicago

Northfield

Cedar Lake
Gary
Valparaiso
Matteson
Chicago
Crown Point

Indianapolis

IN

IN
IN

MN
IN
IN
IL
IN

IN
IN
IL
IL

IL

IN
IN
IN
IL
IL
IN
IN

46408
46312

46307
46406

55021
46406
46408
60448
60417
46403
46319
47977
60007
60617

60093

46303
46404
46383
60428
60661
46307
46280

(219)887-523
(219)805-919
(219)662-720
0

(219)944-028

(507)334-226
8

(219)977-072
2219)884—914
{708)479-213
{708)672-401
E219)888-955
(219)972-630
6219)261-060
@12B76312
£773)374-100

(312)953-378
5

(219)
(219)

~

A~ e~

(847)878-065
(312)

A AAAN

(219)

A s ~

(317)

PPN



Rex Construction Co, Inc.

Morton Building, Inc.,

All Star Construction CO
Jefferson Electric, LLC

The Pangere Corporation

ARCO/Murray National
Construction Company, Inc.

Transform SRS Home

BTL A-1 Construction
Tri-State Roofing & Constr, LLC

Stash Construction

American Dream Home
Improvement

Henn & Sons Construction Serv
J M D Construction
Chester, Inc.

D.T. Carpentry Corp

TMC Contractor
Executive Construction, Inc.
Lee Construction Management

Preferred Window and Door, Inc

Revised 2/2024

GC Unlimited

GC Unlimited

GC Unlimited

GC Unlimited

GC Unlimited

GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited

GC Unlimited

GC Unlimited

GC Unlimited

GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited

GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
GC Unlimited
Glazer & Glass

700 Schiller Ave
252 W Adams St

6127 Hendricks

2950 E Hanna Ave

4050 W 4th Ave

3110 Woodcreek Dr
1024 Florida Central Pkwy

1531 S Calumet Rd Ste 15

2618 Marion St

1777 Armstrong St

3040 S Finely Rd Ste 200
13733 Wicker Ave

1357 Grant St

555 Eastport Center Dr
516 Foote St Ste 3

1100 Delaware
235 Fencl Ln
563 S Lake St

3280 E Lincoln Hwy

Schererville

Morton

Merrillville
Indianapolis

Gary

Downers
Grove

Longwood

Chesterton

Lake Station

Portage

Downers
Grove

Cedar Lake
Gary
Valparaiso

Crown Point

Gary
Hillside
Gary
Lynwood

IN
IL

IN

IN

IN

IL
FL

IN

IN

IL
IN
IN
IN
IN

IN
IL
IN
IL

46375

61550

46410

46227

46404

60515
46402

46304

46405

46368

60515
46303
46404
46383
46307

46407
60162
46403
60411

AAA AnAnn

(219)
887-0100

(317)
418-3917
(219)
949-1368
(331)
251-2726

~ma4 Ao

(219)
406-2853

(219)
328-3677

(219)
924-0266

(630)
353-1900
(219)

(219)
(219)

A o~

(219)

rrA Annn

(888)
626-9190

(708)

AA - AAAnNn

~

AAN anAn



TROUT GLASS & MIRROR,

Coleman Insulation Company

Rojas Fencing & Decking, LLC
Allen Landscape

Vega’s Landscaping, Inc.

DXV Remodeling, LLC

MIDWEST LANDSCAPE
SPECIALISTS

Simmons Services, LLC
Great Lakes Landscape Mgmt.,
Gary Property Development, LL.C

AHC Ground Services
LPS Pavement Company

RICCI'S LANDSCAPE
MANAGEMENT

Rough Hands, LLC
Universal Landscaping, LLC
Hubinger Landscaping
De-Vine Landscape

Greentree Environmental Service
Korellis System Control, Inc.

Kortez Masonry, LLC

Revised 2/2024

Glazer & Glass
Insulation, All Types

Landscaping
Landscaping
Landscaping
Landscaping

Landscaping
Landscaping
Landscaping
Landscaping

Landscaping
Landscaping

Landscaping
Landscaping
Landscaping
Landscaping
Landscaping

Lead Based Paint

Abatement
Machinery
Masonry

3602 ENTERPRISE AVE.
890 Wabash Ave

121 E. Ave
2539 45t Ave
79 W US Hwy 6
525 Gard Ln

9601 INDUSTRIAL DR
5361 US Hwy 6 Ste B
1100 S Cline Ave

7212 Chicago Ave

2341 Taft St.
67 Stonehill Rd

502 NORBEN Dr
618 Mississippi St
415 Sassafras Dr
210 East 113th Ave
2062 Louis Dr

5287 Central Ave
3546 165th St.
721 Buchanan St.

Valparaiso

Chesterton

Griffith
Highland
Valparaiso

Schererville

St John
Portage
Schererville

Gary

Gary

Oswego

Hebron
Gary
Valparaiso
Crown Point

Crown Point

Portage
Hammond

Gary

IN
IN

IN

IN
IN

IN
IN
IN
IN

IN
IL

IN
IN
IN
IN
IN

IN
IN
IN

46383
46304

46319
46322
46385
46375

46373
46368
46375
46406

46404
60543

46341
46402
46385
46307
46307

46368
46323
46402

(219)

A~ A

(219)

AAN -~ anA

(219)
730-3063
(219)

A AnANn
Am - AA~AAnN

AFA AnOO

(219)
677-4317
(219)

1 AnAA

(219)

mAA AN A

(8152 B

PN ~

AdA A

(219)
996-2682

(219)

AAA AFOA

(219)

A A A

(219)

rrA AN

(219)

ran A anm~

(219)
764-2828

(219)

AnA AnaA

(219)

N



RAMIREZ GROUP, LLC Masonry 1205 Perthshire Ln Dyer IN 46311 (219)

Custom Masonry Restoration Masonry 6534 Monument Ave Portage IN 46368 (219)
(219)
Kwiatkowski Masonry Masonry 1006 North Indiana Ave Crown Point  IN 46307 663-4440 ext
Skyline Plastering, Inc. Masonry 3740 Stern Ave St. Charles IL 60174 (630)
Adams Masonry, Inc. Masonry 3705 Bowman Dr Ste. A Valparaiso IN 46383 (219)
Colvin Masonry Company Masonry 10650 Thielen St St John IN 46373 (219)
UNLIMITED MASONRY & (708)
CONSTRUCTION Masonry 9233 Gulfstream Rd Frankfort IL 60423 534-9656
Skertich Development, LLC Masonry 131 N Wigs St Griffith IN 46319 2.20119_% 650
R&P Restaurant Service, Inc. Mechanical 324 N. 325 E. Valparaiso IN 46383 5126159—)3232
MN Heating & Air Conditioning  Mechanical 11820 Burr St Crown Point  IN 46307 228189-%8 45
Struven Heating & Cooling, LLC Mechanical 1843 W 99th Ave Crown Point  IN 46307 g29129_2)9 56
. (219)
Area Sheet Metal Mechanical 409 Shelby St Hobart IN 46342 942-7700
Precision Control Systems Mechanical 405 E Ridge Rd Griffith IN 46319 %23189-)1 177
Hill Mechanical Corp. Mechanical 11045 Gage Ave Franklin Park  IL 60131 (985417_?5 000
Morrison Construction Co Mechanical 1834 Summer St Hammond IN 46320 (923129_)5 036
Shining Light Maintenance, LLC  Mechanical 456 Marshall St Gary IN 46404 (219)
Isaac's Air Solutions Mechanical 2436 Old Hobart Rd Lake Station  IN 46405 (219)
Rearicks, Inc. Mechanical 8762 Louisiana St Suite P Merrillville IN 46410 g26199—)6 411
Westside Mechanical Group Mechanical 2007 Corporate Lane Naperville IL 60563 (773)
Romo's Heating & Cooling Mechanical 427 Lewis st Hammond IN 46320 (219)

AAA A

Revised 2/2024



ACMS Group, Inc.,

Deacon & Sons Electric CO
HONEY DO EXPERTS, LLC
Kent Heating & Air Cond.

CEOR ELECTRICAL HEATING
& COOL

K Komfort, Inc.

GATLIN PLUMBING &
HEATING, Inc.

Just Better Service, Inc.

STI Heating & Air Conditioning

NWI Heating & Air Solutions
Economy Construction
Polar Heating & Air Conditioning

American Home Solution
Lake Shore Heating & Cooling
Vidimos, Inc.

Below Zero Heating & Cooling,
LLC

People's Comfort
Budd Mechanical Systems
A-Local Heating & Cooling

Revised 2/2024

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

10769 Broadway #333
3675 Virginia st

670 N Montgomery
906 Roosevelt Rd

1149 Clark Rd.

1201 6th Ave

1111 E Main ST
4646 Lincoln St
1040 Kennedy Ave.

2686 Willowcreek Rd STE

B

2928 E 4th P1

13801 Southwest Hwy

1415 W Diehl Rd
2501 Central Ave.
3858 Indiana Harbor Dr

2442 Crest Rd
462 Mount St

586 FAYETTE St

2674 Polk Pl

Crown Point
Gary
Gary

Valparaiso

Gary

Grafton

Griffith
Gary

Schererville

Portage
Highland

Orland Park

Naperville
Lake Station

East Chicago

Gary
Gary
Hammond

Gary

IN

IN

IN

IN

WI

IN

IN

IN

IN

IL

IL
IN

IN
IN
IN
IN

46307
46409
46403
46383

46404

53024

46319

46408
46375

46368

46322

60462

60563
46405
46312

46408
46406
46320
46407

A AANnA

552-1842

(262)
375-0075
(219)

924-6972

AN Annn

(219)
777-1209

(219)
923-4441
(708)
448-1929
(630)
605-7816
(219)

~-A A~

AN AmAN

(219)
887-0691

(219)

(219)
(219)

A~ A AA

-~



Morgan Mechanical Systems, Inc.

Bloomfield Corporation
Cent‘sjl?le Heating & Air
;earsdn's Heating, Inc.
Reliable HVAC

Moore's Heating & Cooling
AMERICAN HOME
lr\‘/IAe;/c;;smC:r;l;anies, Inc.

South Surburban Htg & A/C, Inc.

Circle "R" Mechanical, Inc.

Modern Heating and Cooling, Inc.

Deem, LLC

KING HVAC SYSTEMS, LLC
AAA Services, Inc.

Mr Freeze Heating And Cooling
Champion Technology Services
Controlled Comfort

Ideal consolidated

Siemer Heating & Cooling
Mechanical Concepts

LAMB MECHANICAL
SERVICES, LLC

AMS Mechanical Systems, Inc.
Earl's Heating & Air Condition

Revised 2/2024

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

8200 E 95th P1
6636 Melton Rd
403 N Griffith Blvd
700 Clark Rd

7220 Hohman Ave
3977 Tyler St

1751 W Diehl Rd, Ste. 200

100 N Griffith Blvd
2914 Bernice Ave
6620 Shepherd Ave
137 E. Joliet St

PO Box 41

101 Ontario St

7924 Independence St
7009 Kennedy Ave
3608 W 73rd Court
3320 E 84th PI Ste C
1125 S Walnut Street
400 Kennedy Ave

750 S County Line RD

7210 GEORGETOWN
RD

9341 Adam Don Parkway

5050 W 81st Ave

Crown Point
Portage
Griffith
Gary
Hammond
Gary
Naperville
Griffith
Lansing
Portage
Schererville
Fishers
Frankfort
Merrillville
Hammond
Merrillville
Merrillville
South Bend
Schererville

Gary

Indianapolis
Woodridge

Schererville

IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IL
IN
IL
IN
IN
IN
IL
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN

IN
IL
IN

46307
46368
46319
46406
46324
46408
60563
46319
60438
46368
46375
46037
60423
46410
46323
46410
46410
46619
46375
46403

46268
60517
46375

AmMA AANA

ram ronn

A4 AdTAF~

~AA ANnFmA

(317)

Anm A~



R G Heating
Absolute Air, LLC

Northwest Htg And Air Cond
Premister- Indiana

Quality & Trust Certified Heating
& Cooling, LLC

Four Seasons Mechanical, Inc.

Edwards Engineering, Inc.

Metal Building Erectors, Inc.
Joseph Nicholas Construction
Eeaf Filter North, LLC
LeafGuard Holding, Inc.

CALUMET PAINTING &
RESTORATION

Endecca Painting, Inc.

S. Charles Decorating, LLC
Nova Painting & Decorating, Inc.
Paramount Painting

Prism Painting Company, Inc.

GONZALEZ CONSTRUCTION

N A Logan, Inc.

American Piping

Revised 2/2024

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Metal Specialties
Metal Specialties
Metal Specialties

Metal Specialties

Painting & Papering

Painting & Papering
Painting & Papering
Painting & Papering
Painting & Papering
Painting & Papering
Painting & Papering

Painting & Papering
Plumbing

12790 Rosewood Ct
5194 Melton Rd

553 W State Rd 130
551 E.112 Ave

1500 Chase St
1580 E 90th P1

1000 Touhy Avenue

P.O. Box 472,

1300 Remington RD.
1595 Georgetown Rd,
252 W Normandy Dr

6733 Columbia Avenue

710 N Colonial Dr
P.O. Box 2918

4931 Welsh Rd

201 N. Jackson Street
368 Kennedy Ave
678 W 600 N

3000 Burr Street
17551 Tower CT

Saint John

Portage

Wheeler

Crown Point

Gary
Merrillville
Elk Grove
Village
Eleanor
Schaumburg
Hudson

East

Hammond

Hobart

Gary
Rockford
Crown Point
Schererville

Hobart

Gary

Lowell

IN
IN

IN

IN

IL

WV
IL
OH
NJ

IN

IN
IL

IN

IN
IN

46373
46368

46393
46410

46404
46410

60007

25070
60173
44236
08816

46325

46342
46404
61107
46307
46375
46342

46406
46365

(219)

m A A mA

(219)

oA 04 A

(219)
759-8842

(219)

Aa~A AAAA

(219)
944-0532

RN VN NN

(847)
364-8100

(304)
543-6252

(630)

NrA rAnNn

(800)

(732)
(219)
844-7501

(219)
942-4014

(219)

Anrm AAA

(815)

—~AA mAA -

(219)

rrA Ao~

AAA 4nAnn

(219)
989-0700

(219)

rAaNn Ar-aa



Big Wrench Plumbing

Velocity Plumbing

RKE Construction

ROTO ROOTER SERVICES CO
Alonso Plumbing Services, LLC
Rhodes Plumbing, Inc
Premistar-Indiana

TSWT Acquisition, Inc.
RPM Plumbing, LLC

GREEN PIPING SYSTEMS

Ideal Consolidated

Feikema Plumbing & Sanitation
Norm's Plumbing & Heating
Gatlin Plumbing & Heating, Inc.

Hessville Plumbing

Willard Enterprises, LLC
Booras Builders, LLC

Gora Plumbing Corporation

Matrix Construction, LLC

Pivotal Home Solutions, LLC

Revised 2/2024

Plumbing

Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing

Plumbing

Plumbing

Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing

Plumbing

Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing

Plumbing
Plumbing

17660 Winston Dr

7002 Colorado St

5908 W 5th Ave

2300 HAMMOND
;‘é‘lvl‘ glcott Ave

750 Industrial Blvd

551 East 112th Ave
1220 S. West End Blvd.

566 W Lake Street, Suite
400

1325 Bigger St

1125 S Walnut St
1854 Ridge Rd
1325 173rd Street
1111 E Main St

3935 165th Street

1991 Willowcreek Rd
921 Broadway
7305 Olcott Avenue

2301 Cline Ave Suite 103
1751 West Diehl RD

Country Club
Hills

Merrillville
Gary
Schaumburg
St. John
Crown Point
Crown Point

Cape
Chicago
Gary

South Bend
Munster
Hammond

Griffith

Hammond

Portage
Chesterton

Hammond

Schererville

Naperville

IL

IN
IN
IL
IN
IN
IN
MO

IL

IN

IN
IN

IN

IN
IN
IN

IN
IL

60478

46410
46406
60173
46373
46307
46307
63703

60661

46404

46619
46321
46324
46319

46323

46368
46304
46323

46375
60563

(708)
752-5598

(219)
973-7739

(773)

AnA Amoan

(224)

A~

(312)

AN A~ A~

(219)

A AANnm

(219)

(812)
(708)
428-3369

(219)
979-6610
(574)
282-1228

(219)

NnAN a0

(219)

N A~ N

(219)

A oA

(219)
845-8770
(219)
762-9141
(219)

-~

AAMm AN

(219)
515-2061

(630)

Ao Ao



MANN MADE PLUMBING Plumbing 2406 W Oftfner Rd Beecher IL 60401 (219)

P L TSV )

LGS Plumbing Plumbing 1110 E Summit Street Crown Point  IN 46307 (219)
Rauer Plumbing, Inc. Plumbing 9515 Indianapolis Blvd Highland IN 46322 (/2/ f9; -
John Young Plumbing, LLC Plumbing ;O“Box 95 Portage IN 46368 25 1‘9;“\“
Downing Plumbing & Heating, Plumbing 8183 Grand Blvd Merrillville IN 46410 (HZ,1‘9)F .
ilours Plumbing Plumbing 309 west 47th ave Gary IN 46408 (“2* 1‘9)F o
IDEAL CONSOLIDATED Plumbing 1125 South Walnut St South Bend IN 46619 (/SH ;4)F ;2\3;
CLELAND PLUMBING, Inc. Plumbing 707 W 250 S Hebron IN 46341 (£ 1’\9{\)
Don's Sewer & Septic Service, ES;4;A A
LLC DBA DS& S Construction ~ Plumbing 2373 S 700 E Knox IN 46534 772-0150
Anderson & Anderson (219)
Construction & Consulting Plumbing 901 E Summit St, STEB ~ Crown Point  IN 46307 662-7200
Action Plumbing Plumbing PO Box 488 Dyer IN 46311 (219 365-1811
TRAPMASTERS PLUMBING Plumbing 1720 Wood St Chesterton IN 46304 (219)

A PLUS CONSTRUCTION & ,(\2ﬁ 1/9; o
PLUMBING Plumbing 247 Crestview Ln Crown Point  IN 46307 743-2475
Bloomfield Corporation Plumbing 6636 Melton Rd Portage IN 46368 (219)
TIGER PLUMBING LLC Plumbing 543 Magnolia Dr. Highland IN 46322 E2/ f9; o
Calumet City Plumbing CO, Inc.  Plumbing 281 River Oaks Drive Calumet City 1L 60409 E{O:S)MZ
Meyers Companies Plumbing 100 N Griffith Blvd Griffith IN 46319 522149_)1 999
AAA Services, Inc. Plumbing 7924 Independence St Merrillville IN 46410 (219)
ARTIC ENGINEERING (5 1"9)“ o
COMPANY, LLC Plumbing 8410 MINNESOTA ST Merrillville IN 46410 947-4999
Reichelt Plumbing Plumbing PO Box 177 Schererville  IN 46375 o 006

Revised 2/2024



A-1 SUBURBAN PLUMBING,
Inc.

Mechanical Concepts

Keough Mechanical Corp

A J The Plumber, LLC

TLC Plumbing, Inc.
PIERCE PLUMBING, Inc.
Area Plumbing & Sewer CO
Circle R Mechanical

Absolute RoofSeal, LLC dba
EverSeal Roofing

Sunrun Installation Services, Inc.

Terry's Discount Window's and
More, LLC

KUSIAK CONSTRUCTION, Inc.

Style Exteriors By Corey
Rogers Roofing

Armour Construction
LRIJC, Inc.

VanDrunen Roofing, Inc.
Region Roofing & Remodeling
Midland Engineering

Nations Roof of Indiana

Revised 2/2024

Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing

Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing

Roof Painting
Roofing

Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing

Roofing

Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing

17025 Judy Ct
750 S County Line RD
2046 E 88th Drive

934 E 21st Ave

PO BOX 429

627 W STATE RD 130
7219 White Oak Ave
6620 Shepherd Avenue

5534 Saint Joe Rd
21 Worlds Fair Drive,

1153 Marsh St
1235 Summer St
4905 W 95th St
3023 169t PI

208 Washington St

2017 Broadway St

8709 Northcote Ave
5539 Indianapolis Blvd

52369 State Rd 933 North

7141 W Morris St

Oak Forest
Gary
Merrillville

Gary
Griffith
Hobart
Hammond

Portage

Fort Wayne

Somerset

Valparaiso
Hammond
Oak Lawn
Hammond

Valparaiso
East Chicago

Munster
East Chicago
South Bend

Indianapolis

IL

IN

IN
IN

IN
IN

IN
NJ

IN
IL
IN
IN

IN

IN
IN
IN
IN

60452
46403
46410

46407
46319
46342
46324
46368

46835
08873

46385
46320
60453
46323
46383

46312

46321
46312
46637
46241

(708)
824-9471

(219)

AAN 1

(219)

moA A A

(219)
938-8577

(219)

AAA A4 4

(219)

NAA ANnA s

(219)
(219)

—am -

(833)
203-7325

(435)

AAFm A

(219)
476-0400

(219)

AAA Annm

(708)

ANA A4

(219)

AAA N4 arm

(219)

ANA AnrANn

(219)
315-2220

(219)
836-1788

AnA mmAA
AmA AAAnN

AN ~eAm



Korellis Roofing, Inc. Roofing 1333 - 169th Street Hammond IN 46324 (219)

An

Alpha Storm Solutions Roofing 3641 S. Randolph St Hobart IN 46342 531159-)7298
JUANS ROOFING, Inc. Roofing 5839 S Winchester Ave Chicago IL 60636 (H3 1‘2)“ -
Discount Roof, Inc. Roofing 1152 Marsh St Suite D Valparaiso IN 46385 229199_)2 563
Roman’s Roofing Roofing 238 Main St Hobart IN 46342 %189_)91 1
Metalmaster Roofmaster, Inc. Roofing 48700 Metalmaster Way McHenry IL 60050 (815)
E C Babilla, Inc. Roofing 3974 Harrison St Gary IN 46408 (2F 1“9)’ o
Gluth Brothers Roofing CO Roofing 6701 Osborn Ave Hammond IN 46321 EZA 1‘9)m h
Hobson & Scott Remodeling, Inc.  Roofing 123 N Wood St Griffith IN 46319 (”2 1‘9)F o
Jimb Roofing & Construction Roofing 499 W 53rd P] Merrillville IN 46410 E2A 1A9)MM
ROYALTY COMPANIES OF EE;lHZ) -
INDIANA Roofing 2099 E Tipton St Seymour IN 47274 523-8392
LAYMAN ROOFING & SIDING Roofing 2207 Madison St. Portage IN 46368 (219)
Alamo Construction, LLC Roofing 6064 Lute Rd Portage IN 46368 EZ/ f9) o
Five Star Roofing Systems, Inc. Roofing 1119 S State Rd 3 Hartford City IN 47348 (A7A65)A -
Affordable Realities, LLC Roofing 753 Commodore Lane Chesterton IN 46304 E£ £9;AA 1
SOTO'S GENERAL EZA 1‘9;" h
CONSTRUCT, LLC Roofing 4836 Oak Ave Hammond IN 46327 808-7554
Maris & Son, Inc. Roofing 4400 W. 61st Ave. Hobart IN 46342 £2 ng?. -
6030 Lake Bluff Dr. Unit (708)
Omega Exteriors Midwest Roofing 101 Tinley Park IL 60477 580-2442
Turnak Roofing Roofing 4036 Georgia St Gary IL 46409 (219)
Tri-State Roofing & Constr, LLC  Roofing 2618 Marion St Lake Station  IN 46405 (AZA 1‘9)‘ o

AN A

Revised 2/2024



Odyssey Home Remodeling
M & M Roofing, Inc.
Sanchez Roofing & Construction

J & B WEST ENTERPRISES,
LLC

Feldco Factory Direct, Inc.

ACR1.COM COMMERCIAL
ROOFING

Eenigenburg Exteriors, Inc.
New Roof & Restoration, LLC
J & J Roofing & Remodeling,

r v o~

One Day Roofing
Industrial Contractors &

Nwi Builders, Inc.

PORTAGE PAVING, Inc.
FreeFlow Environmental
ROTO ROOTER SERVICES CO

Grimmer Construction, Inc.
Big Wrench Plumbing

Olthoft, Inc.
RKE Construction

American Paving Services, Inc.

Revised 2/2024

Roofing
Roofing
Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing

Roofing
Scaffolding
Septic Systems

Septic Systems
Septic Systems
Sewer

Sewer

Sewer

Sewer
Sewer

Sewer

105 Jackson Ave Ste 1
3488 Eagle Nest Dr.
852 Hoffman St #1833

760 IN-212

1913 W George St

1924 N Elm St

13926 West 117th Avenue
401 Broadway St

3501 Pierce St.

10440 Little Patuxent
pkwy Suite 230

5655 Broadway St
16990 Morse Street

101 Harmac Circle
4411 Evans Ave., Ste G
2300 HAMMOND

N~y T

2619 Main St

17660 Winston Dr

1800 E Joe Orr Rd
5908 W 5th Ave
6080 Eagle Ave.

Naperville
Crete

Hammond
LaPorte

Des Plaines

Muncie
Cedar Lake
Hammond

Gary

Columbia
Merrillville

Lowell

Wheeler
Valparaiso
Schaumburg
Highland

Country Club
Hills

Chicago
Heights

Gary
Portage

IL
IL
IN

IL

IN
IN

IN

MD
IN
IN

IN
IN
IL
IN

IL

il
IN
IN

60540
60417
46327

46350

60018

47303
46303
46323
46408

21044
46410
46356

46393
46383
60173
46322

60478

60411
46406
46368

E R POV

A~ A~ —-

(219)
363-6151
(708)
437-4100
(765)
288-8881

(219)

Arm AnAMm

(219) 289

A

(219)

—A s an

(202)
800-0882

(219)

AN~ 4

P NN

(219)
759-2156

(219)

A~ nann

(224)

(219)
(708)
752-5598

(708)
758-6540

AA



Feikema Plumbing & Sanitation

G.E. Marshall, Inc.
Gatlin Plumbing & Heating, Inc.

ZIESE & SONS EXCAVATING,
Inc.

Gary Material Supply, LLC

Kokosing Industrial

GORA PLUMBING CO

R V Sutton, Inc.

Associated Sewer & Plumbing
LGS Plumbing

Hasse Construction Company

HOURS PLUMBING

CLELAND PLUMBING, Inc.

Don's Sewer & Septic Service,
LLC DBA DS & S Construction

GARIUP CONSTRUCTION CO
FreeFlow Environmental
Calumet City Plumbing CO, Inc.

A-1 SUBURBAN PLUMBING,
Inc.

A ] The Plumber, LLC
TLC Plumbing, Inc.

Revised 2/2024

Sewer

Sewer

Sewer

Sewer

Sewer

Sewer
Sewer
Sewer
Sewer
Sewer
Sewer

Sewer

Sewer

Sewer
Sewer
Sewer

Sewer

Sewer
Sewer

Sewer

1854 Ridge Rd

1351 Joliet Rd
1111 E Main ST

6929 W 109TH AVE
7318 w 15th Ave

6235 Westerville Rd
7305 OLCOTT AVE
175 W 1050 N

5166 w 1050 n

1110 E Summit Street
10 Lincoln Ave

309 W 47th Ave

707 W 250 S

2373 S 700 E

3965 Harrison St
4411 Evans Ave G
281 River Oaks Drive

17025 JUDY CT
934 E 21st Ave
PO BOX 429

Munster

Valparaiso

Griffith

Crown Point

Gary

Westerville
Hammond
Chesterton
Wheatfield
Crown Point
Calumet City
Gary

Hebron

Knox
Gary
Valparaiso

Calumet City

Oak Forest
Gary
Griffith

IN

IN
IN

IN
IN

OH
IN

IN
IN
IL
IN

IN

IN
IN
IN

IL
IN
IN

46321

46385
46319

46307
46406

43081
46323
46304
46392
46307
60409
46408

46341

46534
46408
46383
60409

60452
46407
46319

(219)

AAN mran

(219)
462-3415
(219)

(219)
663-2625
(219)

(614)
212-5700

AAMm AnmA

P TR )

(574)

Anm ~AAA

(708)
824-9471

(219)

AAN -

(219)

AAA A1 4



Richardson Disposal Sewer 7015 W 5t Ave Gary IN 46406 (219)

AN~

Downing Plumbing & Heating, Sewer 8183 Grand Blvd Merrillville IN 46410 (219)
.vIohn Young Plumbing, Inc. Sewer PO Box 95 Portage IN 46368 th 1:9): m:
Rieds Fire Equipment Sheet Metal 17553 Grant St Lowell IN 46356 (629169-% 600
Architectural Metal Erectors Sheet Metal 368 Kennedy Avenue Schererville IN 46375 §326159—2391 0
Decks LLC Siding 3610 East 10th Ave Gary IN 46403 e
phdustrial Contractors & Siding 5655 Broadway St Memilvile ~ IN 46410 &)
Terry's Discount Windows and (219)
More, LLC Siding 1153 Marsh St. Suite A Valparaiso IN 46385 476-0400
Style Exteriors By Corey Siding 4905 W 95th St Oak Lawn IL 60453 (708)
TJ Szuba, Inc. Siding 8921 Elm Ave Burr Ridge IL 60527 E6A?:O)A o
123 E Lake St (F6F3n0)/ .
FREDD CONSTRUCTION, Inc. = Siding Bloomingdale IL 60108 Bloomingdale IL 60108 504-7146
Lincoln Electric Siding 7127 Ash Avenue Gary IN 46403 (219) 644
R & J Construction Siding 1620-3 Cline Ave Schererville IN 46375 E2AIA9F)
M & H Construction, Inc. Siding 441 W 300 S Valparaiso IN 46385 62/1‘9; o
Kraz Construction Siding 9434 Indianapolis Blvd Highland IN 46322 Z2 1,9;"”
Alamo Construction, LLC Siding 6064 Lute Rd Portage IN 46368 25 1“9)’“ -
6030 Lake Bluff Dr. Unit E7A08; -
Omega Exteriors Midwest Siding 101 Tinley Park IL 60477 580-2442
GONZALEZ CONSTRUCTION  Siding 1836 Lake St Hobart IN 46342 (219)
Tri-State Roofing & Constr, LLC  Siding 2618 Marion Street Lake Station  IN 46405 (/2’\ 109; .
M & M Roofing Inc Siding 3488 Eagle Nest Dr. Crete IL 60417 (’7~0“8)" -

R N POV

Revised 2/2024



Sanchez Roofing & Construction

Siding

852 Hoffman St #1833

Hammond

IN

46327

(708)

275-7819

AP Signature Renovations, LLC  Siding 206 W 57th Ave Merrillville IN 46410 (219)

Feldco Factory Direct, Inc. Siding 125 E Oakton Des Plaines IL 60018 (708)
Eenigenburg Exteriors, Inc. Siding 13926 W. 117th Ave, Cedar Lake IN 46303 (219) 365-2837
G & J SERVICES, Inc. Siding 911 DAVIS RD Elgin IL 60123 (630) 443-7000
Legacy Sign Group Sign-Electrical 7933 W US Hwy 6 Westville IN 46391 (219) 728-5102
Green Sign Company Sign-Electrical 1045 E Freeland Rd Greensburg IN 47240 (812) 663-2550
More Than, LLC dba

FASTSIGNS of Kankakee Sign-Electrical 601 N. 5th Ave. Suite A Kankakee IL 60901 (815) 937-1855
Hayes Design Co Sign-Electrical 1247 Mishawaka Ave South Bend IN 46615 (574) 236-5615
A-1 Affordable Sign, Inc. Sign-Electrical 534 Conkey St. Hammond IN 46324 (219) 853-1855
All Right Sign, Inc. Sign-Electrical 3628 Union Ave Steger IL 60475 (708) 754-6366
Gary Sign Company Sign-Electrical 3289 East 83rd Place Merrillville IN 46410 (219) 942-3191
Great Lakes Ltd Sign-Electrical 1175 Rak Rd Burns Harbor  IN 46304 (219) 787-9341
North American Signs Sign-Electrical 3601 W Lathrop South Bend IN 46628 (219) 234-5252
James D Ahern Co Sign-Electrical 3257 S Harding Ave Chicago IL 60623 (773) 254-0717
LANDMARK SIGN GROUP Sign-Electrical 7424 Industrial Ave. Chesterton IN 46304 (219) 762-9577
Texas Republic Sings, LLC Sign-Electrical 2211 Pech Rd Houston TX 77055 (832) 865-4662
Texas Republic Sings, LLC Sign- Non Electrical 2211 Pech Rd Houston X 77055 (832) 865-4662
All Signs Skokie Inc. Sign- Non Electrical = 8088 McCormick Blvd Skokie IL 60076 (847) 324-5500
Marshall R Sign Corp. Sign-Non Electrical 3610 S ALBANY AVE Chicago IL 60632 (773) 927-4442
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Reesha Printing & Signs Sign-Non Electrical 7236 W 90th Place Bridgeview IL 60455 (708) 233-6677
Lambert Sign Solutions, Inc. Sign-Non Electrical 1038 Deer Trail Bourbonnais  IL 60914 (815 573-1341

INTEGRITY SIGN COMPANY  Sign-Non Electrical ~ 18771-A S 88t Ave Mokena IL 60448 (708) 478-2700
Sign Studio USA Sign-Non Electrical 3645 W Irving Park Rd Chicago IL 60618 (773) 509-0590
Economy Signs, Inc. Sign-Non Electrical 546 Conkey Street Hammond IN 46324 (219) 932-1233

Paragon Installations, Inc. Sign-Non Electrical 711 N Garfield Street Valparaiso IN 46383 (219) 947-3446

2515 Newlenox Rd Joliet IL 60433
733 W50 N
4483 County Rd 19 Ste. D Auburn IN 46706

Corsetti Structural Steel, Inc Structural Steel

STEVENS IRON WORKS, LLC

(815) 726-4083
(219) 364-8316
(260) 925-0609

Structural Steel Valparaiso IN 46385

Fort Wayne reinforcing, Inc. Structural Steel

Triton Pools and Spa, Inc. Swimming Pool 11 5630 Pennsylvania St Merrillville IN 46410 (219) 433-6309

Simmons Services, LLC Tree Cutting 5361 US Hwy 6 Ste B Portage IN 46368 (219) 331-9833
Homer Tree Service, Inc. Tree Cutting 16464 W 143rd St Lockport IL 60441 (815) 838-0320
Steward House Resale, LLC Tree Cutting 901 Aetna Street Gary IN 46403 (219) 614-0872
Alexander Enterprise, LLC Tree Cutting 3709 Broadway St Gary IN 46409 (219) 239-1961
Priced Rite Tree Removal Tree Cutting 2477 Prospect St. Gary IN 46407 (219) 886-9660
Economy Tree Service

Tree Cutting 1800 W Ridge Rd Gary IN 46406 (219) 980-1979
Robert Balash Excavating Tree Cutting 4012 E 731 Ave Merrillville IN 46410 (219) 942-0157
Midwest Pressure Washing & Res = Tuck Pointing 115 S Rensselaer Griffith IN 46319 (219) 924-9700
Chavez Tuckpointing Tuck Pointing 400 N County Line Rd Hobart IN 46342 (219) 484-9086
Sanchez Roofing & Construction,
Inc Tuck Pointing 852 Hoffman St Hammond IN 46327 (219) 937-7727
Qualtrek Wireless, LLC TV & Radio Tower 475 Sentry Pkwy E #200  Blue Bell PA 19422 (484) 451-8501

Revised 2/2024



MCS ELECTRIC, LLC

G Wave, LLC
MasTec Network Solution
HEIGHTS TOWER SERVICE,

Ericsson, Inc.

IMG Development
TurnKey Network Solutions

WOODRUFF & SONS, Inc.
United Pipping, Inc.
Underground Technology Group
Otis Minnesota Services, LLC

ZIESE & SONS EXCAVATING,
Inc.

Delta 111, Inc.

MAC INDUSTRIAL SERVICES,

Inc.
Midwestern Contractors

CONSTRUCTION BY CAMCO,
Inc.

Chicago Tank Removal
Northern Inspection Services

JOB SITE SERVICES, Inc.
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TV & Radio Tower

TV & Radio Tower
TV & Radio Tower
TV & Radio Tower

TV & Radio Tower
TV & Radio Tower

Underground
Transmission

Underground
Transmission

Underground
Underground
Underground

Underground
Utilities

Underground

Underground
Utilities

Underground

Underground
Utilities

Underground
Utilities

Underground

Underground

8 Wood Court

4456 Harbor Circle
1351 E. Irving Park Rd
16404 Village Parkway

6300 Legacy Drive
5111 Academy Dr

7020 Southbelt Dr

2125 EUS HWY 12
4510 Airport Rd
16211 W Oak Ave
1011 Lake Street

6929 W. 109th Avenue
2063 W 1250 S

604 N Main St, Ste 1
816 Hicks Drive

2125 OAKLEAF
STREET

111 W Jackson Blvd Ste
1700 A

95 Center Dr
4395 Wilder Rd

Hebron

Hoffman
Estates

Itasca

Fredericktown

Plano

Lisle

Caledonia

Michigan City
Duluth
Joliet

Gary

Crown Point

Hanna

Rochelle
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Joliet

Chicago
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IL
OH

X
IL

MI

IN
MN

IN

IN
IN

MI

46341

60192
60143
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49316

46360
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60432
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46307
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Enviro-Dynamics, LLC Underground 7674 E 157th Avenue Hebron IN 46341 (219)

AmAA

Mcallister General Contractor Underground 10501-8A W 133rd Ave Cedar Lake IN 46303 (219)
Underground . . (219)
ILLIANA EXCAVATING, LLC Utilities 23002 Wicker Ave Schneider IN 46376 557-9220
H & G Underground Utilities Underground 7 Berkel Drive LaPorte IN 46350 (219)
. Underground (219)
Bore-It Corporation Utilitios 7329 McConnell Ave Lowell IN 46356 696-5742
PIR TANO CONSTRUCTION Underground (630)
COMPANY Utilities 1766 Armitage Ct Addison IL 60101 932-1810
Hoosier Brothers Incorporated Waterproofing 2339 165th St. Hammond IN 46323 (219)
Windy City Water Proofing Waterproofing 104 Fairlane Dr. Hebron IN 46341 (866)
Windy City Waterproofing Waterproofing 104 Fairlane Dr. Hebron IN 46341 2%696_2‘ 639
Kamin Ind/Everdry Of Michiana ~ Waterproofing 4647 W Cleveland Rd South Bend IN 46628 (574)
Family Waterproofing Solutions ~ Waterproofing 3328 W 95th Street Evergreen IL 60805 (708)
FreeFlow Environmental Waterproofing 4411 Evans Ave Valparaiso IN 46383 (219)
Nova, Inc. Waterproofing 2465 State Rd 39N LaPorte IN 46350 (219)
White Arc Welding Welding 6341 Indianapolis Blvd Hammond IN 46320 §27179_?5 096
Decks LLC Window & Door 3610 East 10th Ave Gary IN 46403 (219)
Terry's Discount Window's and (219)
More, LLC Window & Door 1153 Marsh St. Suite A Valparaiso IN 46385 476-0400
Install Partners, LLC Window & Door 2833 Crockett St. Fort Worth TX 76107 (469)
TJ Szuba, Inc. Window & Door 8921 Elm Ave Burr Ridge IL 60527 (630)
Enclosure Solutions & Facades, 229 S East Street. 2nd (219)
LLC Window & Door Floor Crown Point  IN 46307 224-3890
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Home Build Corp.

Preferred Window and Door, Inc.
Window Nation, LLC

Meyer Glass & Mirror Co, Inc.
Bizik Glass Block

Elite Install Services, Inc.
STEVE'S DOOR SERVICE

R & J Construction

Lincoln Electric

Renewal by Anderson, LLC
Kraz Construction

TROUT GLASS & MIRROR,
:Fhe Neal Company
GONZALEZ CONSTRUCTION
M & M Roofing, Inc.

Sanchez Roofing & Construction
Donell Jr Window-Door

AP Signature Renovations, LLC
Coast To Coast Exteriors

Feldco Factory Direct, Inc.

ClearView Windows
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Window & Door
Window & Door
Window & Door
Window & Door
Window & Door
Window & Door
Window & Door
Window & Door
Window & Door
Window & Door
Window & Door
Window & Door
Window & Door
Window & Door
Window & Door

Window & Door
Window & Door
Window & Door
Window & Door
Window & Door
Window & Door

212 W Stone Rd

3280 E Lincoln Hwy
1263 LAKEVIEW DR
202 W Harrison Street
2435 Indianapolis Blvd.

13632 Star Lane
307 Melton Rd
1620-3 Cline Ave
7127 Ash Ave
2300 Ridge dr.

9434 Indianapolis Blvd
3602 ENTERPRISE AVE.
1558 W Lincolnway

678 W 600 N

3488 Eagle Nest Dr.

852 Hoffman St #1833

537 Lake St
206 W 57th Ave
3527 Ridge Rd
125 E Oakton
1329 E Main St
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